

CASH BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

**To : MUTHUKUMAR
MOHANUR
638182**

Phone No. : 9443164399

CU-GST :

Invoice No. :57
Date :13-05-2024
Vehicle No. :TN 28 Z 6565
Entry Date. :10-04-2024
Closing Date. :11-05-2024
Chassis No. :XXXXXX
Engine No. :XXXXXX
Mileage. :48701
Model . :OMNI

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	FR DOOR BEEDING LH & RH	H003	2	430.00	860.00
2	INNER OPENNER RH & LH	H003	2	50.00	100.00
3	INNER OPENNER CUB RH & LH	H003	2	30.00	60.00
4	MIRROR LH & RH	H003	2	200.00	400.00
5	TAIL LAMP RH & LH	H003	2	330.00	660.00
6	CENTER DOOR HANDLE	H003	2	55.00	110.00
7	FR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	H003	2	75.00	150.00
8	DOOR KNOB	H003	4	5.00	20.00
9	CENTER FRAME BEEDING	H003	2	120.00	240.00
10	GEAR ROD BOOT	H003	2	77.00	154.00
11	RR MUDFLAP AMP	H003	1	350.00	350.00
12	FR MUDFLAP BRACKET	H003	1	480.00	480.00
13	DICKEY LOCK	H003	1	100.00	100.00
14	TOP LIGHT	H003	1	90.00	90.00
15	DICKY GLASS BEADING	H003	1	345.00	345.00
16	INNER WEATHER STRIP	H003	2	57.00	114.00
17	OUTER WEATHERSTRIP	H003	2	170.00	340.00
18	FR RUN CHANNEL BEEDING	H003	1	260.00	260.00
19	CENTER GLASS FRAME	H003	2	460.00	920.00
20	CENTER GLASS BEEDING	H003	2	250.00	500.00
21	SEAT LEVER	H003	1	100.00	100.00
22	SLIDING DOOR HANDLE LH	H003	1	60.00	60.00
23	FR BUMPER INDICATOR	H003	2	80.00	160.00
24	GLASS LOCK SET	H003	1	100.00	100.00
25	DOOR PAD	A001	1	2050.00	2050.00
26	SIDE INDICATOR	SAP007	2	80.00	160.00
27	REVERSE LIGHT	A001	1	130.00	130.00
28	SLIDING DOOR INNER HANDLE	A001	2	80.00	160.00
29	FM AERIAL	A001	1	130.00	130.00
30	NUMBER PLATE	SAP007	1	900.00	900.00
31	SCREW	SAP007	1	450.00	450.00
32	10 SIZE BOLT NUT	SAP007	1	100.00	100.00
33	WIPER NOZZLE	A001	1	60.00	60.00
34	ROOF LAMP ROUND	A001	1	320.00	320.00
35	ROOF LAMP STRAIGHT	A001	1	190.00	190.00
36	NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	A001	1	110.00	110.00
37	RC LEVER LH & RH	A001	1	70.00	70.00
38	FR DOOR INNER HANDLE	A001	1	80.00	80.00
39	TAIL LAMP GARNISH	A001	1	70.00	70.00
40	SUN FILM	SAP007	1	2400.00	2400.00
41	SIDE MOULDING	A001	1	650.00	650.00
42	ROOF HANDLE	A001	6	55.00	330.00
43	FR DOOR INNER HANDLE	A001	1	80.00	80.00
44	EMBALAM KIT	SAP007	1	130.00	130.00
45	FR WHEEL CYLINDER	A001	1	360.00	360.00
46	BRAKE OIL	SAP007	1	210.00	210.00
47	WC ASSY LH	A001	1	290.00	290.00

48	BABY CUP	A001	4	50.00	200.00
49	DICKEY LOCK	H003	1	350.00	350.00
50	CENTRE MIRROR	SAP007	1	290.00	290.00
51	GRAPIC STICKER	A001	1	1050.00	1050.00
52	PETROL CAP	A001	1	615.00	615.00
53	SWITCH	SAP007	1	80.00	80.00
54	WIRE	A001	1	160.00	160.00
55	CLIP	A001	2	15.00	30.00
56	FR LED	A001	2	522.00	1044.00
	Sub Total		85	19922	19922.00
S.NO.	Description			Cost	Total
1	ALL FITTINGS LABOUR			8000	8000.00
2	TINKERING LABOUR & METERIAL			12000	12000.00
3	PAINTING LABOUR & METERIAL			20000	20000.00
4	BRAKE WORK			600	600.00
5	WHEEL ALIGNMENT & BALANCING			600	600.00
6	WATER WASH			450	450.00
	Labour Cost				41650.00
	Discount Amount				1572.00
	Total Amount				60000

(Rupees Sixty Thousand Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**

Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice